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HRES 137
Supporting the goals and ideals of National Women's History Month.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Mar 3, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Mar 3, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/137 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (65 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Mar 3, 2015

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 3, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Mar 3, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-17] D · NY Mar 16, 2015

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Mar 16, 2015

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Oct 26, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 3, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
409 

Related bill Mar 17, 2016: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Voice Vote. (consideration: CR S1607; text as passed Senate: CR S1602-1603)

114 HRES
629 

Identical bill Mar 1, 2016: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H1054)
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Summary  (as of Mar 3, 2015) 

Expresses support for the goals and ideals of National Women's History Month.

Recognizes and honors the women and organizations in the United States that have fought for and continue to promote

the teaching of women's history.

Actions Timeline

Mar 3, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 3, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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